
RESULT LIST - SINGLE COMPETITION - FINAL

Categ
ory

Place
Bib 
nr.

Sure name First name Nat.
Born 
in

Time 1st 
run

Time 
2nd run

Total 
time

1. 24 KEANEY CAITLIN GBR 04:56,0 04:48,0 09:44,0
2. 26 CRUCHTEN EVA GER 2004 05:01,0 04:50,0 09:51,0
3. 22 WEINMANN ALENA GER 2005 05:03,0 04:51,0 09:54,0
4. 29 CSIKÁSZ PANNI HUN 2008 05:16,0 05:21,0 10:37,0
5. 27 THROGMORTON-APPLEBY ERIN GBR 05:42,0 05:23,0 11:05,0
6. 25 GÖLLER SOPHIA ITA 2005 05:22,0 05:45,0 11:07,0
7. 21 TAN CHLOE SGP 2004 06:24,0 05:51,0 12:15,0
8. 28 TORKOS ANETTA HUN 2002 06:25,0 06:29,0 12:54,0
9. 23 BOZÓKI LAURA HUN 2006 - - DNS

1. 39 LECHER CLAUDIA ITA 1997 04:27,0 04:28,0 08:55,0
2. 33 SCHMIDT KERSTIN GER 1993 04:30,0 04:37,0 09:07,0
3. 37 FISCHER ANJA GER 1996 04:49,0 04:36,0 09:25,0
4. 38 SHAWYER EMILY GBR 2002 04:48,0 04:47,0 09:35,0
5. 31 LACZKÓ EVELIN VIVIEN HUN 2001 06:09,0 05:49,0 11:58,0
6. 34 SYED OSMAN SHARIFAH SYAFINA PUTRI SGP 2001 06:32,0 06:38,0 13:10,0
6. 32 ELSENER RAMONA SUI 1992 06:24,0 06:46,0 13:10,0
7. 36 KANCZLER ZSÓFIA HUN 2000 06:34,0 06:52,0 13:26,0
8. 35 DR. SZULCSIK VIKTÓRIA HUN 1995 07:46,0 07:35,0 15:21,0
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Hungarian Open – Miskolc, 16-18.06.2023.



RESULT LIST - SINGLE COMPETITION - FINAL

Categ
ory

Place
Bib 
nr.

Sure name First name Nat.
Born 
in

Time 1st 
run

Time 
2nd run

Total 
time

1. 7 LIMMER CHRISTOPH GER 2005 04:09,0 04:13,0 08:22,0
2. 14 BENJAMIN GUGGENMOS GER 2004 04:27,0 04:20,0 08:47,0
3. 4 GRUBER DANIEL ITA 2006 04:36,0 04:23,0 08:59,0
4. 8 FATTER BENETT HUN 2004 04:51,0 04:47,0 09:38,0
5. 6 GYURIS KORNÉL HUN 2005 04:46,0 04:53,0 09:39,0
6. 3 TAN RUI HENG SGP 2004 04:56,0 04:50,0 09:46,0
7. 18 TAN WAYNE ZE YE SGP 2004 05:04,0 04:55,0 09:59,0
8. 5 TUNYOGI ADORJÁN CSABA HUN 2008 05:30,0 04:58,0 10:28,0
9. 15 KUNOS LÁSZLÓ HUN 2007 05:31,0 05:15,0 10:46,0

10. 13 NAGYBÁNYAI-NAGY BALÁZS HUN 2004 05:52,0 05:47,0 11:39,0
11. 16 BIENZ DANIEL SUI 2004 05:35,0 06:45,0 12:20,0
12. 17 TAKÁCS DÁVID HUN 2002 07:04,0 06:10,0 13:14,0

1. 46 GRUBER DANIEL GER 2001 04:10,0 04:08,0 08:18,0
2. 43 LARASSER CHRISTOPH GER 1999 04:12,0 04:22,0 08:34,0
3. 48 UNTERPERTINGER GEORG ITA 1985 04:16,0 04:25,0 08:41,0
4. 45 BÜKI DÁVID HUN 1995 04:52,0 04:47,0 09:39,0
5. 49 SCHMID JONAS SUI 1986 04:58,0 05:01,0 09:59,0
6. 42 TURNER ARNO GBR 2001 04:49,0 05:26,0 10:15,0
7. 44 LEE ROSS YU BIN SGP 2002 05:15,0 05:41,0 10:56,0
8. 47 BÜKI ÁDÁM HUN 1995 06:08,0 05:22,0 11:30,0
9. 41 CSÁK BOJTA MÁTÉ HUN 2001 - - DNS
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Hungarian Open – Miskolc, 16-18.06.2023.



RESULT LIST - SINGLE MIXED PAIR TEAM COMPETITION

Cate
gory

Place
Bib 
nr.

Sure name First name Nat.
Born 
in

Team name Time

LIMMER CHRISTOPH 2005
CRUCHTEN EVA 2004
BENJAMIN GUGGENMOS 2004
WEINMANN ALENA 2005
GRUBER DANIEL 2003
GÖLLER SOPHIA 2005
FATTER BENETT 2004
CSIKÁSZ PANNI 2008
TAN RUI HENG 2004
TAN CHLOE 2004
TUNYOGI ADORJÁN CSABA 2008
TORKOS ANETTA 2002

Cate
gory

Place
Bib 
nr.

Sure name First name Nat.
Born 
in

Team name Time

GRUBER DANIEL 2001
SCHMIDT KERSTIN 1993
UNTERPERTINGER GEORG 1985
LECHER CLAUDIA 1997
LARASSER CHRISTOPH 1999
FISCHER ANJA 1996
TURNER ARNO 2001
SHAWYER EMILY 2002
DR. SZULCSIK VIKI 1995
BÜKI DÁVID 1995
LEE ROSS YU BIN 2002
SYED OSMAN SHARIFAH SYAFINA PUTRI 2001
NAGYBÁNYAI-NAGY BALÁZS 2004
LACZKÓ EVELIN VIVIEN 2001
ELSENER RAMONA 1992
SCHMID JONAS 1986
TAKÁCS DÁVID 2002
KANCZLER ZSÓFIA 2000

Miskolc, 18.06.2023
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Hungary 1 09:21,0

6 19
SGP Singapore 09:33,0

Germany 2 07:36,0

4 12
GBR Great Britain 08:22,0
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9 16
HUN Hungary 3 10:08,0

HUN Hungary 2 09:43,0

8 17
SUI Switzerland 09:48,0

ISSF GRAND PRIX TARGET SPRINT 2023

Hungarian Open – Miskolc, 16-18.06.2023.


